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TRIFLECT is our brand new profile luminaire with 
integrated LED downlights. It comes in two different 
sizes and is available as recessed, surface mounted or 
suspended version. And thanks to insets for PURE 3, 
TRIFLECT perfectly fits into the exclusive PLANLICHT 
profile system for profile lines of individual lengths.
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ONE LUMINAIRE,
SO MANY OPTIONS!
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Choose from two different reflector materials. 

Silver Matte reflectors provide a colour 
temperature of 4.000 K - perfect for every 
workplace!

High-Gloss Gold makes TRIFLECT a 
glamorous highlight in any interior design 
and the golden reflectors create a slightly 
warmer lighting of 3.800 K.

LET IT SHINE!

ORDER SAMPLE 
P3TH180-9005C1840H1P

plus textile power cable in Silver

TRIFLECT Suspended 1801 mm

Low output, non-dim, direct

Black with Silver Matte reflectors

q

p

ORDER SAMPLE 
P3TH057-9005C284H3G

plus textile power cable in Gold 

TRIFLECT Suspended, 575 mm 

High output, DALI-dim, direct/indirect

Black with High-Gloss Gold reflectors
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Beyond different mounting types, sizes, colours and 
reflector materials, TRIFLECT is also available with a 
number of additional features and functionalities:

Choose between different textile-covered power 
cables in various colours or add indirect lighting 
capabilities to your TRIFLECT suspended luminaire.  
Emergency lighting with integrated batteries is 
available on request.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
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Reflector gold 

pure 3 triflect
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triflect P3T❶❷C❸840❹❺❻                 
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pure 3 triflect P3TE❶-❷C1840❸❹❺                 

❶ Länge | Length | Longueur | Lunghezza
591 mm 059

1817 mm 181

❷ Gehäusefarbe | Housing colour | Couleur du luminaire | Colore profilo

silber | silver | argent | argento (RAL 9006) 9006

weiß | white | blanc | bianco (RAL 9016) 9016

schwarz | black | noir | nero (RAL 9005) 9005

❹ Dim
non-dim 1

DALI-dim 3

❺ Reflektor | Reflector | Réflecteur | Riflettore
silber matt | silver matte | argent mat | argento opaco P

gold glänzend | high-gloss gold | or brillant | oro lucido G

Beispiel | Example | Exemple | Esempio
591 mm, white, high output, non-dim, gold

P3TE059-9016C1840H1G

Einbauleuchte | Recessed luminaire | Luminaire encastré | da incasso
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Reflector silver

230V    IP20    Ra>80    UGR ≤ 19    up to L90/50.000h    MacAdam 3    DALI switchDIM RAL

LED
4000 K

up to 106 lm / W

R
a
 > 80, MacAdam 3

non - dim / DALI

IEC 62471: Blue light hazard: RG≤1

Lifetime up to L90 / 50.000 h

Optic
direct

1 × 3 / 2 × 3 reflectors for reduced brightness (LRA)

Options
RAL of your choice

Housing 
powder coated

RAL 9006

RAL 9016

RAL 9005

❸ Output

low output L

high output H

Luminous Flux (lm) | System Power Weight

4000 K satiné low output high output

591 mm 1851 lm | 17,5 W 3018 lm | 32 W 1,9 kg

1817 mm 3702 lm | 35 W 6036 lm | 65 W 4,8 kg
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Reflector gold 

pure 3 triflect
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triflect P3T❶❷C❸840❹❺❻                 

cd 2550 lm
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pure 3 triflect
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pure 3 triflect P3TA❶-❷C1840❸❹❺                 

❶ Länge | Length | Longueur | Lunghezza
575 mm 057

1801 mm 180

❷ Gehäusefarbe | Housing colour | Couleur du luminaire | Colore profilo

silber | silver | argent | argento (RAL 9006) 9006

weiß | white | blanc | bianco (RAL 9016) 9016

schwarz | black | noir | nero (RAL 9005) 9005

❹ Dim
non-dim 1

DALI-dim 3

❺ Reflektor | Reflector | Réflecteur | Riflettore
silber matt | silver matte | argent mat | argento opaco P

gold glänzend | high-gloss gold | or brillant | oro lucido G

Beispiel | Example | Exemple | Esempio
575 mm, white, high output, non-dim, gold

P3TA057-9016C1840H1G

Aufbauleuchte | Surcafe-mount luminaire | Luminaires en saillie | Apparecchio a plafone

cd 2947 lm
C0 - C180 C90 - C270
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Reflector silver
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230V    IP20    Ra>80    UGR ≤ 19    up to L90/50.000h    MacAdam 3    DALI switchDIM RAL

LED
4000 K

up to 106 lm / W

R
a
 > 80, MacAdam 3

non - dim / DALI

IEC 62471: Blue light hazard: RG≤1

Lifetime up to L90 / 50.000 h

Optic
direct

1 × 3 / 2 × 3 reflectors for reduced brightness (LRA)

Options
RAL of your choice

Housing 
powder coated

RAL 9006

RAL 9016

RAL 9005

❸ Output

low output L

high output H

Luminous Flux (lm) | System Power Weight

4000 K satiné low output high output

575 mm 1851 lm | 17,5 W 3018 lm | 32 W 2,24 kg

1801 mm 3702 lm | 35 W 6036 lm | 65 W 6,00 kg

https://katalog.planlicht.com

FILTER
ONLINE



direct Reflector gold 

pure 3 triflect direct

14 15

triflect P3T❶❷C❸840❹❺❻                 
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pure 3 triflect P3TH❶-❷C1840❸❹❺                 

❶ Länge | Length | Longueur | Lunghezza
575 mm 057

1801 mm 180

❷ Gehäusefarbe | Housing colour | Couleur du luminaire | Colore profilo

silber | silver | argent | argento (RAL 9006) 9006

weiß | white | blanc | bianco (RAL 9016) 9016

schwarz | black | noir | nero (RAL 9005) 9005

❹ Dim
non-dim 1

DALI-dim 3

❺ Reflektor | Reflector | Réflecteur | Riflettore
silber matt | silver matte | argent mat | argento opaco P

gold glänzend | high-gloss gold | or brillant | oro lucido G

Beispiel | Example | Exemple | Esempio
575 mm, white, high output, non-dim, gold

P3TH057-9016C1840H1G

Hängeleuchte | Pendant luminaire | Suspensions | Sospensione

cd 2947 lm
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direct Reflector silver

230V    IP20    Ra>80    UGR ≤ 19    up to L90/50.000h    MacAdam 3    DALI switchDIM RAL

LED
4000 K

up to 106 lm / W

R
a
 > 80, MacAdam 3

non - dim / DALI

IEC 62471: Blue light hazard: RG≤1

Lifetime up to L90 / 50.000 h

Optic
direct

1 × 3 / 2 × 3 reflectors for reduced brightness (LRA)

Options
RAL of your choice

Housing 
powder coated

RAL 9006

RAL 9016

RAL 9005

❸ Output

low output L

high output H

Luminous Flux (lm) | System Power Weight

4000 K satiné low output high output

575 mm 1851 lm | 17,5 W 3018 lm | 32 W 2,54 kg

1801 mm 3702 lm | 35 W 6036 lm | 65 W 6,30 kg
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pure 3 triflect direct / indirect

16 17

triflect P3T❶❷C❸840❹❺❻                 

16 17

pure 3 triflect P3TH❶-❷C2840❸❹❺                 

❶ Länge | Length | Longueur | Lunghezza
575 mm 057

1801 mm 180

❷ Gehäusefarbe | Housing colour | Couleur du luminaire | Colore profilo

silber | silver | argent | argento (RAL 9006) 9006

weiß | white | blanc | bianco (RAL 9016) 9016

schwarz | black | noir | nero (RAL 9005) 9005

❹ Dim
non-dim 1

DALI-dim 3

❺ Reflektor | Reflector | Réflecteur | Riflettore
silber matt | silver matte | argent mat | argento opaco P

gold glänzend | high-gloss gold | or brillant | oro lucido G

Beispiel | Example | Exemple | Esempio
575 mm, white, high output, non-dim, gold

P3TH057-9016C2840H1G

Hängeleuchte | Pendant luminaire | Suspensions | Sospensione

230V    IP20    Ra>80    UGR ≤ 13    UGR ≤ 16    up to L90/50.000h    MacAdam 3    DALI switchDIM RAL

LED
4000 K

up to 136 lm / W

R
a
 > 80, MacAdam 3

non - dim / DALI

IEC 62471: Blue light hazard: RG≤1

Lifetime up to L90 / 50.000 h

Optic
direct / indirect

1 × 3 / 2 × 3 reflectors for reduced brightness (LRA)

Options
RAL of your choice

Housing 
powder coated

RAL 9006

RAL 9016

RAL 9005

❸ Output

low output L

high output H

Luminous Flux (lm) | System Power Weight

4000 K satiné low output high output

575 mm 2879 lm | 23 W 4806 lm | 43 W 2,7 kg

1801 mm 7331 lm | 54 W 12010 lm | 100 W 6,8 kg
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70direct/indirect Reflector gold 
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direct/indirect Reflector silver
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RAL 9005 RAL 9006 RAL 9016STANDARD

RAL 1001 RAL 1003 RAL 1004 RAL 1013 RAL 1014 RAL 1015 RAL 1016 RAL 1018 RAL 1019 RAL 1021

RAL 1023

RAL 3003

RAL 4005

RAL 5023

RAL 6034

RAL 7022

RAL 7044

RAL 8028

RAL 1035

RAL 3009

RAL 4010

RAL 5024

RAL 7001

RAL 7024

RAL 7047

RAL 8029

RAL 1036

RAL 3011

RAL 4011

RAL 5025

RAL 7004

RAL 7030

RAL 7048

RAL 9001

RAL 2000

RAL 3013

RAL 4012

RAL 5026

RAL 7006

RAL 7031

RAL 8003

RAL 9002

RAL 2001

RAL 3016

RAL 5002

RAL 6013

RAL 7011

RAL 7032

RAL 8011

RAL 9011

RAL 2003

RAL 3018

RAL 5004

RAL 6014

RAL 7012

RAL 7035

RAL 8012

RAL 9017

RAL 2003

RAL 3020

RAL 5010

RAL 6017

RAL 7013

RAL 7037

RAL 8016

RAL 9022

RAL 2009

RAL 3031

RAL 5012

RAL 6018

RAL 7015

RAL 7038

RAL 8017

Gunnery 
GREY

RAL 3000

RAL 3032

RAL 5013

RAL 6019

RAL 7016

RAL 7039

RAL 8019

Capital 
COPPER

RAL 3002

RAL 3033

RAL 5018

RAL 6027

RAL 7021

RAL 7043

RAL 8024

Glaring 
GOLD

Optionale Ausführung | Optional version | Version optionnelle | Versione opzionale

Einspeiskabel
Power cable
Câble d‘alimentation
Cavo di alimentizione

2500 mm
5 x 0,75 mm²

 white P33-EIN-WHITE

 black P33-EIN-BLACK

 red P33-EIN-RED

 iron P33-EIN-IRON

 gold P33-EIN-GOLD

 silver P33-EIN-SILVER

Transparent cable incl. (standard version)

COLOR
YOUR LIGHT!

TREND COLORS

Wichtige Hinweise
 
Diese Verkaufsunterlagen richten sich ausschließlich an gewerbliche Kunden. Alle angegebenen Werte sind Bemessungswerte und unterliegen produktionsbedingten Toleranzen*. Alle 

angeführten Angaben – insbesondere Größen-, Material-, Farb- und technische Angaben – entsprechen dem Stand bei Erstveröffentlichung oder Drucklegung und dienen 

ausschließlich zur Information. Der Herausgeber haftet nicht für Satz- und Druckfehler, sowie für Abweichungen der Produkte von Angaben und Abbildungen. Bei allen Abbildungen 

handelt es sich um bearbeitete Fotografien oder Computervisualisierungen zum Zweck einer symbolhaften Darstellung, welche insbesondere in Farbe, Form, Textur und Wirkung vom 

realen Produkt abweichen kann. PLANLICHT behält sich vor, jederzeit ohne Ankündigung Änderungen an Produkten vorzunehmen. 

Alle angeführten Preise verstehen sich als Bruttolistenpreise exkl. Mehrwertsteuer und können sich jederzeit ändern. Es gelten die Allgemeinen Geschäftsbedingungen der planlicht 

GmbH & Co KG, die unter www.planlicht.com eingesehen werden können.
 

* Leistung, Lichtstrom und Farbtemperatur unterliegen durch den Einsatz von elektronischen Bauteilen produktionsbedingten Toleranzen. 

   Toleranzen Leistung und Lichtstrom: +/- 10%. Toleranz Farbtemperatur: +/- 150 K. Lichttechnische Vermessungsdaten beziehen sich auf Leuchten mit weißem Gehäuse (RAL 9016).

Important remarks

 

This catalogue is reserved for professionals only. The values 

published in this catalogue are rated values, which can 

slightly change for reasons related to the production 

process *. The published data such as dimensions, 

materials, colours and technical data are valid at time of 

printing, and exclusively provided for informational 

purposes. The editor take no responsibility for 

typographical and print errors, as well as for any differences 

in the products, pictures and data. planlicht reserves the 

right to change the products at any time and without any 

notice. The Terms and Conditions of planlicht GmbH & Co 

KG (available on www.planlicht.com) shall apply.

Informazioni importanti

 

Questo catalogo é riservato ai professionisti. I valori 

pubblicati in questo catalogo sono valori indicativi, che 

possono cambiare per ragioni relative al processo 

produttivo. I dati pubblicati come dimensioni, materiali, 

colori e dati tecnici sono validi al momento della stampa 

ed esclusivamente forniti come scopo informativo. 

L´editore non si assume alcuna responsqbilitá per errori di 

tipografia e stampa, cosi come differencenei prodotti, foto 

e dati. planlicht si riserva il diritto di cambiare il prodotto in 

ogni momento e senza preavviso. I termini e condizioni di 

planlicht GmbH & CO KG sono disponibili su 

www.planlicht.com.

Remarques importantes

 
Ce catalogue est exclusivement réservé aux professionnels. 

Les valeurs publiées dans ce catalogue sont des valeurs 

calculées, pouvant légèrement changer pour des raisons 

liées au processus de fabrication *. Les données techniques 

et autres informations (dimensions, matériaux, couleurs...) 

sont celles applicables au moment de l’impression du 

catalogue, et uniquement fournies à titre informatif. 

L’éditeur décline toute responsabilité en cas d’erreur de 

frappe, d’impression et pour tout autre différence 

concernant les produits, images et données publiées. 

planlicht se réserve le droit de modifier les produits à sa 

discrétion, à tout moment et sans préavis. Les conditions 

générales de vente de planlicht GmbH & Co KG applicables 

sont consultables sur www.planlicht.com.

The power output, luminous flux and colour temperature can 
be slightly different due to specific electronic components 
used in the manufacturing process. The power output and 
luminous flux can differ by +/- 10%. The colour temperature 
can differ by +/-150 K. Photometric measurements are subject 
to luminaires with white housing (RAL9016).

La Potenza, il flusso Luminoso e la temperature colore 
possono essere leggermente diversi a causa delle 
componenti elettroniche usate nel processo di produzione. 
La potenza e il flusso possono variare del +/- 10%. La 
temperatura colore di +/- 150K. I dati del rilievo 
illuminotecnico si riferiscono ad apparecchi con corpo bianco 
(RAL 9016).

La puissance, le flux lumineux et la température de couleur 
peuvent légèrement différer en raison de l’utilisation de 
composants électroniques spécifiques dans le processus de 
production. La puissance et le flux lumineux peuvent différer 
de +/- 10 %. La température de couleur peut différer de 
+/- 150 K. Mesures photométriques réalisées avec le luminaire 
en blanc (RAL9016).

* * *
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